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002  Liquor Excise Tax

01/31/2018 2,076.80 2,076.80
04/30/2018 2,439.99 4,516.79
07/31/2018 2,059.48 6,576.27
10/31/2018 1,370.91 7,947.18
11/14/2018 1,076.48 9,023.66
005 Local Sales & Use Tax
01/31/2018 15,906.15 15,906.15
02/28/2018 21,475.62 37,381.77
03/30/2018 15,918.58 53,300.35
04/30/2018 16,081.60 69,381.95
05/31/2018 23,287.69 92,669.64
06/29/2018 17,963.62 110,633.26
07/31/2018 21,273.58 131,906.84
08/31/2018 20,305.77 152,212.61
09/28/2018 19,998.03 172,210.64
10/31/2018 18,582.58 190,793.22
11/30/2018 29,706.50 220,499.72
12/31/2018 20,585.02 241,084.74
006  Liquor Profits
03/30/2018 3,698.05 3,698.05
06/29/2018 3,697.82 7,395.87
09/28/2018 3,697.43 11,093.30
12/31/2018 3,697.07 14,790.37
015 Local Sales Tax Interest
01/31/2018 20.34 20.34
02/28/2018 20.17 40.51
03/30/2018 22.83 63.34
04/30/2018 20.00 83.34
05/31/2018 19.46 102.80
06/29/2018 32.54 135.34
07/31/2018 26.33 161.67
08/31/2018 40.20 201.87
09/28/2018 3445 236.32
10/31/2018 32.48 268.80
11/30/2018 34.61 303.41
12/31/2018 52.47 355.88
01B  Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax Cities
01/31/2018 2,902.54 2,902.54
02/28/2018 3,015.00 5,917.54
03/30/2018 2,760.05 8,677.59
04/30/2018 2,630.30 11,307.89
05/31/2018 3,175.26 14,483.15
06/29/2018 3,099.63 17,582.78
07/31/2018 2,714.60 20,297.38
08/31/2018 3,654.40 23,951.78
09/28/2018 3,315.11 27,266.89
10/31/2018 3,402.47 30,669.36
11/30/2018 2,973.34 33,642.70
12/31/2018 3,199.37 36,842.07

01S  MVFT Refund Cities
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02/28/2018 38.88 38.88
021  Local Criminal Justice
01/31/2018 2,518.22 2,518.22
02/28/2018 _ 3,199.14 ' 5,717.36
03/30/2018 2,402.99 8,120.35
04/30/2018 : 2,271.70 10,398.05
05/31/2018 2,933.27 13,331.32
06/29/2018 2,568.73 15,900.05
07/31/2018 : 2,804.21 18,704.26
08/31/2018 3,097.34 21,801.60
09/28/2018 2,947.69 24,749.29
10/31/2018 2,915.63 27,664.92
11/30/2018 3,169.60 30,834.52
12/31/2018 2,828.10 33,662.62
026  Criminal Justice - Population ,
01/31/2018 250.00 250.00
04/30/2018 250.00 500.00
07/31/2018 250.00 750.00
10/31/2018 250.00 1,000.00
081 — Marijuana Excise Tax
03/30/2018 3,527.76 3,527.76
06/29/2018 1,599.61 5,127.37
09/28/2018 1,315.48 6,442.85
12/31/2018 1,315.41 7,758.26
25A DUI - Cities
01/31/2018 65.98 65.98
04/30/2018 65.97 131.95
07/31/2018 65.97 197.92
10/31/2018 65.96 263.88
27A  CJ Special Programs .
01/31/2018 458.24 458.24
04/30/2018 458.22 916.46
07/31/2018 477.15 © 1,393.61
10/31/2018 477.19 1,870.80
38B City Assistance Account
03/30/2018 8,323.03 8,323.03
06/29/2018 10,259.93 18,582.96
09/28/2018 11,923.10 30,506.06
12/31/2018 10,043.32 40,549.38
82B  Multimodal Transportation Revenue City
03/30/2018 628.02 - 628.02
06/29/2018 627.98 1,256.00
09/28/2018 627.92 1,883.92
12/31/2018 627.85 2,511.77
83B  Motor Vehicle Transportation Revenue City
03/30/2018 549.53 549.53
06/29/2018 549.49 1,099.02

09/28/2018 549.43 1,648.45
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12/31/2018 549.38 2,197.83
Total: 391,950.14
Population: 1,785

Per Capita: 219.58



